
 
 

Poulton St Chad’s C of E Primary School 

Holiday Pattern - 2025/2026 

 

*There is a 2pm finish from school on this date. There will not be any Out of 

School Club provision available on these dates. 

 

Pupil openings: 190 

 

INSET DAYS 

1. Monday 1st September 2025 

2. Monday 3rd November 2025 

3. Tuesday 4th November 2025 

4. Friday 22nd May 2026 

5. Tuesday 2nd June 2026 

 

Bank Holidays (inside term time) 

Monday 4th May 2026 – May day Closure 

HOLIDAY CLOSES AFTER SCHOOL OPEN ON 

AUTUMN 
 

 
 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

HALF TERM  Friday 24th October 2025 
 

Wednesday 5th November 2025 

CHRISTMAS 
  

Friday 19th December* 
 

Monday 5th January 2026 

HALF TERM Friday 13th February 2026 
 

Monday 23rd February 2026 

EASTER Friday 27th March 2026* 
 

Monday 13th April 2026 

HALF TERM Thursday 21st May 2026 
 

Wednesday 3rd June 2026 

SUMMER Tuesday 21st July 2026* 
 

 


